LA LIGA (Spain) 2022/2023 (updated @ 11/10/2024)

DATE
12/08/2022
13/08/2022
13/08/2022
13/08/2022
21/08/2022
28/08/2022

28/08/2022

GAME
Osasuna v Sevilla (2-1)
Barcelona v Rayo (0-0)
Celta v Espafnol (2-2)
Valladolid v Villarreal (0-3)
Real Sociedad v Barcelona (1-4)
Barcelona v Valladolid (4-0)

Espainol v Real Madrid (1-3)

COMMENTARY

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

CODE
229-DD84
232-DD84
236-DD84
243-DD84
423-DD80
298-DD79

287-DD79

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
La Liga Tv HD
DAZN HD
DAZN HD
La Liga Tv HD
M+ HD
DAZN HD

M+ HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-ca-osasuna-sevilla-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-fc-barcelona-rayo-vallecano/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-celta-vigo-espanyol-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-real-valladolid-villarreal-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-real-sociedad-fc-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-fc-barcelona-real-valladolid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-espanyol-barcelona-real-madrid/

29/08/2022

29/08/2022

09/09/2022

16/09/2022

08/10/2022

15/10/2022

22/10/2022

23/10/2022

29/10/2022

29/10/2022

30/10/2022

05/11/2022

05/11/2022

05/11/2022

09/11/2022

09/11/2022

09/11/2022

09/11/2022

10/11/2022

30/12/2022

31/12/2022

Cadiz v Ath.Bilbao (0-4)
Valencia v At.Madrid (0-1)
Gerona v Valladolid (2-1)
Valladolid v Cadiz (0-1)
Getafe v Real Madrid (0-1)
Mallorca v Sevilla (0-1)
Valencia v Mallorca (1-2)
Betis v At.Madrid (1-2)
Sevilla v Rayo (0-1)
Valencia v Barcelona (0-1)
Real Madrid v Gerona (1-1)
Getafe v Cadiz (0-0)
Valladolid v Elche (2-1)
Barcelona v Almeria (2-0)
Mallorca v At.Madrid (1-0)
Espanol v Villarreal (0-1)
Rayo v Celta (0-0)
Valencia v Betis (3-0)
Real Madrid v Cadiz (2-1)
Valladolid v Real Madrid (0-2)

Villarreal v Valencia (2-1)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

Stadium sound

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

284-DD79

286-DD79

369-DD95

372-DD85

720-DD80

111-DD83

183-DD83

199-DD93

217-DD82

218-DD82

366-DD82

193-DD82

195-DD82

196-DD82

179-DD83

245-DD84

250-DD84

252-DD84

253-DD84

363-DD82

366-DD82

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

DAZN HD
M+ HD
DAZN HD
DAZN HD
M+ HD
DAZN HD
DAZN HD
HD Channel
M+ HD
DAZN HD
La Liga Tv HD
M+ HD
DAZN HD
DAZN HD
DAZN HD
La Liga Tv HD
DAZN HD
La Liga Tv HD
DAZN HD
DAZN HD

M+ HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-cadiz-cf-athletic-bilbao/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-valencia-cf-atletico-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-girona-fc-real-valladolid/
http://16/9/2022
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-getafe-cf-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-rcd-mallorca-sevilla-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-valencia-cf-rcd-mallorca/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-real-betis-atletico-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-sevilla-fc-rayo-vallecano/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-valencia-cf-fc-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-real-madrid-girona-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-getafe-cf-cadiz-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-real-valladolid-elche-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-fc-barcelona-ud-almeria/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-rcd-mallorca-atletico-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-espanyol-barcelona-villarreal-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-rayo-vallecano-celta-vigo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-valencia-cf-real-betis/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-real-madrid-cadiz-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-real-valladolid-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-villarreal-cf-valencia-cf/

31/12/2022

07/01/2023

07/01/2023

07/01/2023

08/01/2023

13/01/2023

14/01/2023

14/01/2023

14/01/2023

14/01/2023

15/01/2023

15/01/2023

20/01/2023

21/01/2023

21/01/2023

21/01/2023

21/01/2023

22/01/2023

22/01/2023

22/01/2023

22/01/2023

Barcelona v Espaiiol (1-1)
Espanol v Gerona (2-2)
Mallorca v Valladolid (1-0)
Villarreal v Real Madrid (2-1)
Sevilla v Getafe (2-1)
Celta v Villarreal (1-1)
Gerona v Sevilla (2-1)
Real Sociedad v Ath.Bilbao (3-1)
Osasuna v Mallorca (1-0)
Valladolid v Rayo (0-1)
Almeria v At.Madrid (1-1)
Getafe v Espaiiol (1-2)
Mallorca v Celta (1-0)
Sevilla v Cadiz (1-0)
At.Madrid v Valladolid (3-0)
Espaiiol v Betis (1-0)
Rayo v Real Sociedad (0-2)
Elche v Osasuna (1-1)
Villarreal v Gerona (1-0)
Barcelona v Getafe (1-0)

Ath.Bilbao v Real Madrid (0-2)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

364-DD82

198-DD82

199-DD82

202-DD82

425-DD91

206-DD82

203-DD82

204-DD82

214-DD82

216-DD82

207-DD82

213-DD82

29-DD84

97-DD81

33-DD84

27-DD84

31-DD84

91-DD81

103-DD81

212-DD82

67-DD84

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

La Liga Tv HD
M+ HD
DAZN HD
M+ HD
M+ HD
DAZN HD
M+ HD
M+ HD
DAZN HD
DAZN HD
DAZN HD
M+ HD
La Liga Tv HD
La Liga Tv HD
DAZN HD
La Liga Tv HD
DAZN HD
DAZN HD
La Liga Tv HD
M+ HD

DAZN HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-fc-barcelona-espanyol-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-espanyol-barcelona-girona-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-rcd-mallorca-real-valladolid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-villarreal-cf-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-sevilla-fc-getafe-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-celta-vigo-villarreal-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-girona-fc-sevilla-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-real-sociedad-athletic-bilbao/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-ca-osasuna-rcd-mallorca/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-real-valladolid-rayo-vallecano/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-getafe-cf-espanyol-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-rcd-mallorca-celta-vigo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-sevilla-fc-cadiz-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-atletico-madrid-real-valladolid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-espanyol-barcelona-real-betis/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-rayo-vallecano-real-sociedad/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-elche-cf-ca-osasuna/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-villarreal-cf-girona-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-fc-barcelona-getafe-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-athletic-bilbao-real-madrid/

23/01/2023

28/01/2023

28/01/2023

28/01/2023

29/01/2023

29/01/2023

29/01/2023

30/01/2023

01/02/2023

02/02/2023

03/02/2023

04/02/2023

05/02/2023

11/02/2023

15/02/2023

18/02/2023

19/02/2023

20/02/2023

24/02/2023

25/02/2023

25/02/2023

Valencia v Almeria (2-2)
Gerona v Barcelona (0-1)
Sevilla v Elche (3-0)
Getafe v Betis (0-1)
Real Madrid v Real Sociedad (0-0)
Valladolid v Valencia (1-0)
Celta v Ath.Bilbao (1-0)
Villarreal v Rayo (0-1)
Betis v Barcelona (1-2)
Real Madrid v Valencia (2-0)
Ath.Bilbao v Cadiz (4-1)
At.Madrid v Getafe (1-1)
Mallorca v Real Madrid (1-0)
Almeria v Betis (2-3)
Real Madrid v Eiche (4-0)
Mallorca v Villarreal (4-2)
Rayo v Sevilla (1-1)
Getafe v Valencia (1-0)
Elche v Betis (2-3)

Real Madrid v At.Madrid (1-1)

Valencia v Real Sociedad (1-0)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Stadium sound
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
English

English

68-DD84

205-DD82

208-DD82

51-DD83

209-DD82

210-DD82

269-DD83

211-DD82

275-DD83

144-DD88

714-DD41

719-DD41

284-DD92

371-DD82

215-DD82

67-DD83

65-DD83

374-DD82

68-DD83

375-DD82

378-DD82

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

DAZN HD
DAZN HD
M+ HD
DAZN HD
M+ HD
DAZN HD
DAZN HD
M+ HD
La Liga Tv HD
DAZN HD
M+ HD
DAZN HD
HD Channel
DAZN HD
DAZN HD
La Liga Tv HD
La Liga Tv HD
Setanta HD
DAZN HD
Setanta HD

Setanta HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-valencia-cf-ud-almeria/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-sevilla-fc-elche-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-real-madrid-real-sociedad/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-real-valladolid-valencia-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-celta-vigo-athletic-bilbao/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-villarreal-cf-rayo-vallecano/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-real-betis-fc-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-real-madrid-valencia-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-athletic-bilbao-cadiz-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-atletico-madrid-getafe-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-rcd-mallorca-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-real-madrid-elche-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-rcd-mallorca-villarreal-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-elche-cf-real-betis/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-real-madrid-atletico-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-valencia-cf-real-sociedad/

25/02/2023

25/02/2023

26/02/2023

04/03/2023

04/03/2023

04/03/2023

04/03/2023

05/03/2023

06/03/2023

10/03/2023

11/03/2023

11/03/2023

11/03/2023

12/03/2023

12/03/2023

12/03/2023

13/03/2023

17/03/2023

18/03/2023

18/03/2023

18/03/2023

Espanol v Mallorca (2-1)
Cadiz v Rayo (1-0)
Celta v Valladolid (3-0)
Mallorca v Elche (0-1)
Getafe v Gerona (3-2)
Almeria v Villarreal (0-2)
At.Madrid v Sevilla (6-1)
Rayo v Ath.Bilbao (0-0)
Osasuna v Celta (0-0)
Cadiz v Getafe (2-2)
Elche v Valladolid (1-1)
Celta v Rayo (3-0)

Real Madrid v Espanol (3-1)
Sevilla v Almeria (2-1)
Mallorca v Real Sociedad (1-1)
Villarreal v Betis (1-1)
Gerona v At.Madrid (0-1)
Valladolid v Ath.Bilbao (1-3)
Almeria v Cadiz (1-1)
At.Madrid v Valencia (3-0)

Espanol v Celta (1-3)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

72-DD83

70-DD83

50-DD83

263-DD83

265-DD83

277-DD83

579-DD82

221-DD82

585-DD82

219-DD82

220-DD82

26-DD84

257-DD84

222-DD82

372-DD82

373-DD82

32-DD84

71-DD84

20-DD84

28-DD84

34-DD84

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

DAZN HD
La Liga Tv HD
DAZN HD
La Liga Tv HD
La Liga Tv HD
La Liga Tv HD
La Liga Tv HD
La Liga Tv HD
La Liga Tv HD
M+ HD
DAZN HD
La Liga Tv HD
La Liga Tv HD
DAZN HD
La Liga Tv HD
La Liga Tv HD
DAZN HD
DAZN HD
La Liga Tv HD
DAZN HD

La Liga Tv HD


http://DAZN%20HD%09MKV%091080p
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-cadiz-cf-rayo-vallecano/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-celta-vigo-real-valladolid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-rcd-mallorca-elche-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-getafe-cf-girona-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-ud-almeria-villarreal-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-atletico-madrid-sevilla-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-rayo-vallecano-athletic-bilbao/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-ca-osasuna-celta-vigo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-cadiz-cf-getafe-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-elche-cf-real-valladolid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-celta-vigo-rayo-vallecano/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-real-madrid-espanyol-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-sevilla-fc-ud-almeria/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-rcd-mallorca-real-sociedad/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-villarreal-cf-real-betis/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-girona-fc-atletico-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-real-valladolid-athletic-bilbao/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-ud-almeria-cadiz-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-atletico-madrid-valencia-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-espanyol-barcelona-celta-vigo/

18/03/2023

19/03/2023

19/03/2023

19/03/2023

19/03/2023

19/03/2023

02/04/2023

08/04/2023

09/04/2023

15/04/2023

16/04/2023

22/04/2023

23/04/2023

23/04/2023

29/04/2023

24/05/2023

Rayo v Gerona (2-2)
Betis v Mallorca (1-0)
Osasuna v Villarreal (0-3)
Real Sociedad v Eilche (2-0)
Barcelona v Real Madrid (2-1)
Barcelona v Real Madrid (2-1)
Real Madrid v Valladolid (6-0)
Real Madrid v Villarreal (2-3)
Almeria v Valencia (2-1)
Cadiz v Real Madrid (0-2)
Getafe v Barcelona (0-0)
Real Sociedad v Rayo (2-1)
Mallorca v Getafe (3-1)
Elche v Valencia (0-2)
Real Madrid v Almeria (4-2)

Real Madrid v Rayo (2-1)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

English

35-DD84

25-DD84

30-DD84

36-DD84

73-DD90

305-DD84

480-DD82

72-DD84

24-DD84

181-DD91

533-DD86

361-DD51

174-DD83

972-DD1

141-DD84

158-DD84

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

DAZN HD
La Liga Tv HD
La Liga Tv HD

DAZN HD

M+ HD
Setanta HD
DAZN HD
M+ HD
La Liga Tv HD
M+ HD

DAZN HD

DAZN HD

DAZN HD

DAZN HD

DAZN HD

ESPN HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-rayo-vallecano-girona-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-real-betis-rcd-mallorca/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-ca-osasuna-villarreal-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-real-sociedad-elche-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-fc-barcelona-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-fc-barcelona-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-real-madrid-real-valladolid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-real-madrid-villarreal-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-ud-almeria-valencia-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-cadiz-cf-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-getafe-cf-fc-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-real-sociedad-rayo-vallecano/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-elche-cf-valencia-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-real-madrid-ud-almeria/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-division-2022-2023-real-madrid-rayo-vallecano/

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.
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